Nov 26
Nov 26

Nov 26

Nov 26

Nov 26

Nov 26

Nov 27
Nov 27

Nov 27

Nov 27

Nov 27

Dec 02
Dec 04
Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 09

Dec 14

Dec 16

Dec 18
Dec 23
Dec 23
Dec 23
Dec 23

Dec 23

Jan 04

Jan 06
Jan 08
Jan 13
Jan 15
Jan 18
Jan 20
Jan 25
Jan 29

10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

9:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
6:45
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
6:45
6:45
6:45
10:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
6:45
6:45
9:00
6:45
9:00
6:45

6:45
6:00

Goshen Wrestling

Varsity

Goshen Super Dual

Goshen Super Dual Rd 1 Goshen-SB
St Joseph

Goshen Super Dual Rd 2 Angola-
Goshen

Goshen Super Dual Rd 3 Goshen-
Lakeland

Goshen Super Dual Rd 4 Goshen-
Hanover Central

Goshen Super Dual Rd 5 Goshen-SB
Riley
Goshen Super Dual

Goshen Super Dual Rd 6 Goshen-SB
Adams

Goshen Super Dual Rd 7 Goshen-
West Noble

Goshen Super Dual Rd 8 Bellmont-
Goshen

Goshen Super Dual Rd 9 Goshen-
LaPorte

at Warsaw
Plymouth Super Dual

Plymouth Super Dual FW Bishop
Dwenger-Goshen

Plymouth Super Dual FW Bishop
Luers-Goshen

Plymouth Super Dual FW North-
Goshen

Plymouth Super Dual Goshen-
Mishawaka

Plymouth Super Dual Goshen-
Plymouth

at Wawasee
NORTHWOOD
NORTHRIDGE

at Hobart

New Prairie Super Dual 1st Place
New Prairie Super Dual 5th Place
New Prairie Super Dual Pool A

New Prairie Super Dual Pool A Rd 1
Crown Point-Goshen

New Prairie Super Dual Pool A Rd 4
Goshen-New Prairie JV

NORTHWOOD

at Concord

Goshen Invitational
NORTHRIDGE

NLC Tourney at Warsaw
NORTHWOOD

at Wawasee

LAVILLE

Sectional #9 at Elkhart

5-0
66-12

42-33
56-24
57-24
53-22

9-0
78-6

51-24
12-72
24-53

32-40
1-3
48-18

72-12

15-55
2247

ppd. to 1/20-
ppd. to 1/20

ppd. to 1/04-
ppd. to 1/04

ppd. to 1/13-
ppd. to 1/13
ppd.-ppd.
27-51

42-

57-18
72-9

ppd. to 1/18-
ppd. to 1/18

67-11
10f8
40-27
167-026
34-33
36-37
57-21
40of7

Nov 20
Dec 02
Dec 09

Dec 11
Dec 14

Dec 16

Dec 18
Jan 04

Jan 06
Jan 08
Jan 13
Jan 18
Jan 20
Jan 20
Jan 20
Jan 20
Jan 20
Jan 22
NELWE

9:00
6:45
6:45

8:15
6:45

6:45

10:00
6:45

6:45
9:00
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
9:00
6:00

A"

West Noble Super Dual
at Warsaw
at Wawasee

Goshen Invitational
NORTHWOOD

NORTHRIDGE

at Hobart
NORTHWOOD

at Concord

SB Riley Invitational
NORTHRIDGE
NORTHWOOD

at Wawasee

NorthWood at Wawasee
NorthWood at Wawasee
NorthWood at Wawasee
NorthWood at Wawasee
Plymouth Invitational
LAVILLE

ppd. to
1/20 - ppd.
to 1/20
canc'l

ppd. to
1/04 - ppd.
to 1/04
ppd. to
1113 - ppd.
to 1/13
ppd. - ppd.
ppd. to
1/18 - ppd.
to 1/18

- canc'l
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